
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DNF
DNS

No.
64
27
4
3

655
727
74
5
22
59
115
17
434
117

777
2711

Name
Mattia RONCHESE
Mirko MAIORINO
Kevin KREUTZER
Daniele DIONISI
Diego ZAVATTA
Alessandro CARUSO
Christian DE ASCENTIIS
Donato GIACCHERELLO
Gionata GIVLIANI
Miran KOVAČ
Benjamin MESARIČ
Marco BRUSCAGIN
Francesco SBERGO
Maurizio PADOLIN

Benjamin ZEMLJIČ
Ivan BRAUS

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

4

Total Tm
9:31.886
9:32.124
9:38.165
9:43.828
9:51.621
9:54.946
9:55.619

10:02.709
10:03.140
10:03.341
10:05.527
10:14.446
10:14.831
10:36.905

7:07.265

Diff

0.238
6.279

11.942
19.735
23.060
23.733
30.823
31.254
31.455
33.641
42.560
42.945

1:05.019

DNF
DNS

Gap

0.238
6.041
5.663
7.793
3.325
0.673
7.090
0.431
0.201
2.186
8.919
0.385

22.074

Best Tm
1:34.955
1:35.105
1:35.919
1:36.854
1:37.710
1:38.505
1:38.687
1:39.586
1:39.882
1:39.757
1:40.101
1:42.048
1:41.498
1:45.523

1:39.699

Best Speed
158,020
157,771
156,432
154,922
153,565
152,325
152,044
150,672
150,225
150,414
149,897
147,037
147,833
142,195

150,501
-

Motorcycle
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR 600
MV 675
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600 RR
Suzuki GSXR 600
Yamaha
Suzuki GSXR 600
Suzuki GSXR 600
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX 6R
Honda CBR 600 RR
Suzuki

Yamaha 600
Yamaha R6

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.238

Avg. Speed

157,424

Best Lap Tm

1:34.955

Best Spd

158,020

Best Lap by

64 - Mattia RONCHESE
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8. KING OF GROBNIK
03.11.2012.

Gara - 600

Race (6 Laps)

Grobnik 4,168 Km

3.11.2012. 13:00


